
RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 632 FREI Roland SUI 2 6 2 80

2 382 WOLPE Paul GBR 2 1 1 1 3 2 72

3 536 MERTENS Leo NED 1 1 1 17

4 534 GOED Chris NED 0
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 399 HOLLA Reiner GER 3 6 1 91

2 398 HEBER Tania GER 2 5 3 89

3 296 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 4 3 3 81

4 631 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 3 5 1 1 80

5 637 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter SUI 3 5 2 79

6 243 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel ESP 2 2 1 2 2 1 76

7 217 FAU RUBIO Xavi ESP 2 2 3 1 2 75

8 257 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio ESP 3 1 1 3 1 74

9 236 OLIVER GOMIS Emilio ESP 2 3 1 4 63

10 215 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio ESP 1 3 1 1 3 1 60

11 208 CASTRO DELGADO Juan José ESP 2 2 3 1 2 51

12 407 MASSING Walter GER 1 2 1 2 47

13 558 TORP Dagfinn NOR 1 1 1 2 2 41

14 553 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 2 2 2 1 40

15 129 BACHNER Karl AUT 2 1 1 1 1 38

16 556 NORDHAGEN Frank Sondre NOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 36

17 295 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo FIN 1 1 2 1 36

18 216 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan ESP 1 9

19 298 MUSTAMÄKI Antero FIN 1 6

20 533 DEEN Paul NED 0

21 238 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro Jesús ESP 0
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PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 SWITZERLAND 8 16 3 3 239
631 EGGENSCHWILER Esther GRR 3 5 1 1 80

632 FREI Roland GRO 2 6 2 80

637 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter GRR 3 5 2 79

2 GERMANY 6 13 3 2 2 227
398 HEBER Tania GRR 2 5 3 89

399 HOLLA Reiner GRR 3 6 1 91

407 MASSING Walter GRR 1 2 1 2 47

3 SPAIN 5 3 6 6 2 5 2 212
217 FAU RUBIO Xavi GRR 2 2 3 1 2 75

236 OLIVER GOMIS Emilio GRR 2 3 1 4 63

257 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio GRR 3 1 1 3 1 74

4 FINLAND 5 4 5 1 1 123
295 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo GRR 1 1 2 1 36

296 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis GRR 4 3 3 81

298 MUSTAMÄKI Antero GRR 1 6

5 NORWAY 1 4 1 3 1 2 3 3 2 1 117
558 TORP Dagfinn GRR 1 1 1 2 2 41

553 DEBERITZ Oddvar GRR 2 2 2 1 40

556 NORDHAGEN Frank Sondre GRR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 36

6 THE NETHERLANDS 1 1 1 17
533 DEEN Paul GRR 0

534 GOED Chris GRO 0

536 MERTENS Leo GRO 1 1 1 17
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